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Friday 28th October
Rd Trick 7:45am
T1 G4 Vermot-Gaud Andrea
T1 G4 Davis Cameron
Tl G4 Duverger Marie-Lou
T1 G5 Hall Liz
T1 G5 Stopnicki Hannah
T1 G5 Davis Emma
T1 M5 Cloutier Jean
1 1w Wolfisberg Kirsi
1 IW Ross Neilly
1 M Font Pablo
1 ™M Font Pato
Tl OW  Jaquess Regina
T1 OW  Straltsova Hanna
T1 OW  Gonzalez Vale
T1 OwW Gay Anna
T1 OW  Danisheuskaya  Sasha
T1 OowW Rini Paige
T1 OW  Hansen Kennedy
T1 OwW  Baldwin Brooke
T1 OM Dailland Tanguy
T1 oM Marenzi Edoardo
T1 OM Kolman Martin
T1 OM Llewellyn Dorien
T1 OM Poland Joel
T1 W5 Olinger Diana
T1 W8 Harrison Leza
T2 M Font Pablo
T2 M Font Pato

D Les
D Greg
D Scot

Judges
Vale
Cyndi
Marion
Freddy
Leza
Martin

Timer:
Kyle
Jack

Boat Video:
Ethan

Jack

Jaret

2022 Florida Cup

Rd Slalom

S1 M7 Chapman Greg D Les

S1 B2 Krueger Ridge BJ Jack

S1 B3 Ellis Bret JLeza

S1 B3 Krueger Dash JBillC

S1 G4 Vermot-Gaud Andrea

S1 G4 Duverger Marie-Lou

S1 G5 Stopnicki Hannah

S1 G5 Davis Emma

S1 G5 Hall Liz

S1 w2 Fluke Ali 10

S1 Oow Jaquess Regina D Greg

S1 OwW Straltsova Hanna BJ Cyndi

S1 Oow Gonzalez Vale J Kyle

S1 OwW Gay Anna J Martin

S1 oOw Danisheuskaya Sasha

S1 Ow Rini Paige

S1 ow Hansen Kennedy

S1 Ow Baldwin Brooke 8

S1 OM Dailland Tanguy D Scot

s1 oM Marenzi Edoardo BJ Jack

S1 oM Kolman Martin JLeza

S1 OM Llewellyn Dorien J Marion

S1 oM Poland Joel

S1 1w Wolfisberg Kirsi
28 s1 W Ross Neilly

S1 W Truelove Karen

S1 M Font Pato

s1 M McKenzie Ethan

S1 M Ross Charlie

s1 M2 Dauzonne Sacha

S1 M2 Bartalsky Martin 13
28 31

5.5

5.5

Action

Jump
ow Jaquess Regina D Les
ow Straltsova Hanna BJ Martin
ow Gonzalez Vale J Karen
ow Gay Anna J Cyndi
ow Danisheuskaya Sasha
ow Rini Paige
ow Hansen Kennedy
ow Baldwin Brooke
oM Dailland Tanguy
oM Marenzi Edoardo
oM Kolman Martin
oM Llewellyn Dorien
oM Poland Joel 13
B2 Krueger Ridge D Greg
B3 Ellis Bret BJ Vale
B3 Krueger Dash J Dean
B4 Eade Damian JBillC
B4 Eade Jaeden
G4 Vermot-Gaud  Andrea
G5 Hall Liz
G5 Davis Emma
W5 Olinger Diana
M5 Cloutier Jean
M6 Rabe Curtis
w Wolfisberg Kirsi 12
B2 Krueger Ridge D Martin
B3 Ellis Bret BJ Jack
B3 Krueger Dash JJaret
B4 Eade Damian JLeza
B4 Eade Jaeden
G5 Davis Emma
W5 Olinger Diana
M5 Cloutier Jean
Mé Rabe Curtis

ow Overall 8th Position

ow Overall 7th Position

ow Overall 6th Position

ow Overall 5th Position 13

(If this runs lates, it will be completed after

the Overall finals on Saturday)
38
97
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Rd
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T3

Saturday 15th October
Tricks 7:45am
Duverger Marie-Lou
Davis Cameron
Hall Liz
Stopnicki Hannah
Davis Emma
Harrison Leza
Wolfisberg Kirsi

Ross Neilly

Overall 8th Position
Overall 7th Position
Overall 6th Position
Overall 5th Position
Font Pato

D Les
D Scot

Judges:
Martin
Freddy
Leza
Vale
Marion
Cyndi
Timer:
Kyle

14

14

Rd
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S3
S2

B2
B3
B3
G5
G5
ow
ow
ow
ow

G4
w2
M7
B4
B4
BS
ws

Slalom 9am
Olinger Diana
Cloutier Jean
Eade Damian
Eade Jaeden
Ross Charlie
Ross Neilly
Truelove Karen
McKenzie Ethan
Dauzonne Sacha
Bartalsky Martin
Harrison Leza
Krueger Ridge
Krueger Dash
Ellis Bret
Stopnicki Hannah
Davis Emma

Overall 8th Position
Overall 7th Position
Overall 6th Position
Overall 5th Position

Duverger Marie-Lou
Fluke Ali
Chapman Greg
Eade Damian
Eade Jaeden
Ross Charlie
Harrison Leza

2022 Florida Cup

D Scot
BJ Jack
JBillC
J Marion

11

D Greg
BJ Cyndi
JLeza

J Kyle

D Martin
BJ Freddy
J Karen
J Dean

27

Rd

S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

ow
ow
ow
ow
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM

ow
ow
ow
ow
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM

ow
ow
ow
ow
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM

Overall Finals
Slalom

Tricks

Jump

P NWA O R NWA P NWA O R NWS

P NWA O R NWS

ction

water

D Scot
BJ Jack
J Dean
J Karen

D Greg

Judges:
Cyndi
Freddy
Martin
Timer:
Jack?

D Les

BJ Jack
J Karen
J Cyndi

27
67



